Fire Fighting
Equipment
Trade Guide
Reliance Worldwide Corporation (Aust.) Pty. Ltd.
27-28 Chapman Place, Eagle Farm QLD 4009,
Australia   |   ABN 71 004 784 301
1800 810 803
matthewsfirealarm.com.au

Fire Hydrant Valves
NSW, SAFB, QLD, BSP, MFB, CFA (Landing Valves and Millcocks)
Order Code Description
FS00242 65mm NSWFB Landing Valve BSP Inlet
FS00902 65mm QRT Landing Valve BSP Inlet
FS0017 65mm BSP Landing Valve BSP inlet C/W Storz
FS00342 65mm MFB Millcock BSP Inlet
FS00182 65mm CFA Millcocks BSP Inlet
FS00312 65mm BSP Millcock BSP Inlet
FS00272 65mm NSWFB Landing Valve Roll Grooved Inlet
FS0049 65mm SAFB Landing Valve Roll Grooved Inlet
FS0079 65mm SAFB Landing Valve Roll Grooved Anti Vandal
FS00292 65mm QRT Landing Valve Roll Grooved Inlet
FS00912 65mm BSP Landing Valve Roll Grooved Inlet
FS00382 65mm MFB Millcock Roll Grooved Inlet
FS00372 65mm CFA Millcock Roll Grooved Inlet
FS00352 65mm BSP Millcock Roll Grooved Inlet
FS00292
Globe Pattern Fire Hydrant Valves – Gunmetal
Order Code Description
FS0019 65mm NSWFB Landing Valve- Globe Pattern
FS0020 65mm QRT Landing Valve – Globe Pattern
FS0019
Brass C/W Storz Connection
Order Code Description
FS00322 65mm Storz Millcock BSP Inlet
FS00262A 65mm Storz Landing Valve Roll Grooved Inlet
FS00362 65mm Storz Millcock Roll Grooved Inlet
FS00363 65mm Storz (Delivery) Millcock Roll Grooved Inlet
FS00262A
38mm Millcock – Brass (Right Angled Globe Valve)
Order Code Description
FS0076 38mm Millcock BSP Inlet BSP Outlet
FS0076
3 |	 Matthews Fire Alarm Trade Guide 2024
Fire Hydrant Valves
Gunmetal C/W British Instantaneous Connections
Order Code Description
FS00232 65mm BI Landing Valve BSP Inlet
FS00922 65mm BI Landing Valve Roll Grooved Inlet
FS00232
FS9495
FS0022
FR1135

FS3062
Hydrant Standpipes 65mm – Gunmetal
Order Code Description
FS3027 65mm FBT Standpipe
FS3078 65mm FBT Double Headed Standpipe
FS3021 65mm CFA Standpipe
FS3036 65mm QRT Standpipe
FS3016 65mm QRT Double Headed Standpipe
FS3025 65mm BIC Standpipe
FS3040 65mm Storz Standpipe
FS3027
Hydrant Standpipes 65mm – Aluminium
Order Code Description
FS3015 Double Outlet BIC Standpipe
FS3015
Double Outlet BIC Standpipe
24 |	 Matthews Fire Alarm Trade Guide 2024
Standpipes
Order Code Description
FS3023 Hydrant Standpipe S/O BIC BS750-Polish
FS3023
BS 750 x BIC Standpipe | BS 750 x Contractors Standpipe
Order Code Description
WM264MSP 25mm BSP Thread
WM257MSPTAP 25mm Stand Pipe with 20mm Tap
WM326MSP 32mm BSP Thread (high flow)
WM654MSP 65mm BSP Thread
WM656MSPCFA 65mm CFA Thread
WM657MSPQLD 65mm QLD Round Thread
WM658MSPNSW 65mm NSW Thread
WM657MSPQLD
Metered Standpipes
25 |	 Matthews Fire Alarm Trade Guide 2024
Tools